INTEREST RATE AND CURRENCY DERIVATIVES
DERIVATIVES DAILY DETAILED TURNOVER REPORT

FROM DATE : 04/02/2026

TO DATE : 04/02/2026

Contract Strike C/P Buy/Sell No. of Contracts

12029 Bond Future

2029 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future Sell 658 0.00
2029 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future Buy 658 0.00
2029 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future Sell 658 0.00
2029 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future Buy 658 0.00
12031 Bond Future

2031 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future Sell 844 0.00
2031 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future Buy 844 0.00
2031 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future Sell 844 0.00
2031 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future Buy 844 0.00
12033 Bond Future

2033 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future Sell 571 0.00
2033 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future Buy 571 0.00
2033 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future Sell 3,768 0.00
2033 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future Buy 3,768 0.00
2033 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future Sell 4,339 0.00
2033 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future Buy 4,339 0.00
12043 Bond Future

2043 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future Buy 3,116 0.00
2043 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future Sell 3,116 0.00
2043 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future Buy 3,116 0.00



2043 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future

R202 Bond Future
R202 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R202 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R2030 Bond Future
2030 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2030 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R2032 Bond Future

2032 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
2032 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
2032 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
2032 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
2032 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2032 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2032 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2032 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2032 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future
2032 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future
2032 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future
2032 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future
2032 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future
2032 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future
2032 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future
2032 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future
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2032 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future
2032 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2032 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2032 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2032 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2032 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2032 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2032 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
2032 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
2032 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2032 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R2035 Bond Future

R035 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
R035 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
R035 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
R035 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
R035 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
R035 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
R035 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
R035 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
R035 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
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R035 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R035 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R035 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R035 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R035 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R035 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R035 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R035 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R035 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R035 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R035 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R035 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future

R035 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future

R035 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future

R035 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future

R035 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R035 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R035 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R035 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R035 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R035 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R035 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
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R035 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R2037 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
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2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
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2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
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2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
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2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
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2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
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2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
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2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
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2037 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future
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2037 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
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2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
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2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
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2037 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
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2037 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
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R2040 Bond Future
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2040 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
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2040 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
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2040 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2040 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2040 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2040 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2040 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2040 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2040 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2040 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2040 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2040 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2040 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2040 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2040 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2040 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2040 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2040 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future

2040 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future

2040 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future

2040 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future

2040 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future

2040 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future

2040 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future

2040 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future

2040 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future

Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy

Sell

84

84

84

98

98

98

98

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



2040 On 06/08/2026 Bond Future
2040 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
2040 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
2040 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2040 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2040 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2040 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2040 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2040 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2040 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2040 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2040 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2040 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2040 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
2040 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
2040 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
2040 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
2040 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2040 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R2044 Bond Future

2044 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2044 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2044 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
2044 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2044 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy

Sell

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

Sell

100

115

115

115

115

196

196

430

430

430

430

505

505

505

505

977

977

977

977

22

22

22

22

35

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



2044 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2044 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2044 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2044 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2044 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2044 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2044 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2044 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2044 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2044 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2044 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2044 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2044 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2044 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2044 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2044 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2044 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2044 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2044 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2044 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2044 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

2044 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2044 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2044 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2044 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2044 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Sell

35

35

35

49

49

49

49

62

62

62

62

95

95

95

95

110

110

110

110

178

178

178

178

208

208

208

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



2044 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2044 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2044 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2044 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
2044 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
2044 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
2044 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
2044 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2044 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2044 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2044 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
2044 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

2044 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R2048 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

8.70

8.70

8.30

8.30

9.19

9.19

8.90

8.90

9.40

9.40

9.90

Call

Call

Call

Call

Put

Put

Call

Call

Call

Call

Put

Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell

Buy

Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

Sell

208

246

246

246

246

1,075

1,075

1,075

1,075

2,080

2,080

2,080

2,080

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

9.90

8.90

8.90

9.40

9.40

9.90

9.90

8.30

8.30

8.70

8.70

9.19

9.19

8.70

8.70

8.30

8.30

9.19

9.19

9.40

Put

Call

Call

Call

Call

Put

Put

Call

Call

Call

Call

Put

Put

Call

Call

Call

Call

Put

Put

Call

Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

Buy

32

32

32

32

32

32

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

163

163

181

181

181

181

181

181

198

198

280

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

9.40

8.90

8.90

9.90

9.90

9.40

9.40

8.90

8.90

9.90

9.90

9.40

9.40

8.90

8.90

9.90

9.90

8.70

8.30

8.30

8.70

9.19

9.19

8.30

8.30

8.70

Call

Call

Call

Put

Put

Call

Call

Call

Call

Put

Put

Call

Call

Call

Call

Put

Put

Call

Call

Call

Call

Put

Put

Call

Call

Call

Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Sell

280

280

280

280

280

1,045

1,045

1,045

1,045

1,045

1,045

1,362

1,362

1,362

1,362

1,362

1,362

1,400

1,400

1,400

1,400

1,400

1,400

1,620

1,620

1,620

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future
R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R248 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R209 Bond Future

R209 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
R209 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
R209 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R209 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R213 Bond Future
R213 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R213 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R214 Bond Future

R214 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
R214 On 05/02/2026 Bond Future
R214 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

R214 On 07/05/2026 Bond Future

Grand Total for Daily Detailed Turnover

8.70 Call

9.19 Put

9.19 Put

Buy
Buy

Sell

Sell
Buy
Buy

Sell

Buy

Sell

Sell
Buy
Buy

Sell

173,350

1,620

1,620

1,620

1,199

1,199

1,221

1,221

472

472

482

482

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



